
2016-2017 Conemaugh Township Area School District-TENTATIVE Bus Schedules 
NOTE:  All schedules are subject to change and times are approximate 

 
Bus # 1-High School Run-AM   
 
6:35 626 Lost Valley Rd 
6:40 156 Lost Valley Rd 
6:44 360 Hidden Valley Rd 
6:47 Cabin Rd & Speicher Ln 
6:51 2021 Saylor School Rd 
6:51 1933 Saylor School Rd 
6:52 1755 Saylor School Rd 
6:53 Country Club & Spory 
6:57 Saylor School Rd & Swank Rd 
6:59 2235 Saylor School Rd 
7:00 2261 Saylor School Rd 
7:00 Saylor School Rd & Dream Rd 

7:02 378 Dream Rd 
7:04 297 Dream Rd 
7:08 2301 Saylor School Rd 
7:10 2356 Saylor School Rd 
7:09 2397 Saylor School Rd 
7:12 5002 Somerset Pike (Apts) 
7:14 4933/4966 Somerset Pike 
7:16 5031 Somerset Pike 
7:17 5425 Somerset Pike  
7:18 Somerset Pike & Jenners 
7:21 5362 Somerset Pike 
7:23 2780 Jerome Hill Rd 
7:30 DROP OFF @ CONEMAUGH TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL 

 
Bus # 1-Elementary Run-AM 

 

 
7:30 Conemaugh Township High School    
7:45 Lost Valley Rd & Top of Kaufman St    
7:48 156 Lost Valley Rd 
7:50 Church Grove Rd & Hester Ln 
7:51 Church Grove Rd (Building T/A) 
7:52 353 Hidden Valley Rd 
8:00 Country Club Rd & Spory Rd (T/A) 
8:01 1933 Saylor School Rd 
8:02 2021 Saylor School Rd 
8:03 2055 Saylor School Rd 

8:04 Saylor School Rd & Swank Rd 
8:04 2257 Saylor School Rd 
8:04 297 Dream Rd 
8:06 453 Dream Rd 
8:06 Somerset Pike & Jenners 
8:09 4994 Somerset Pike 
8:10 4953 Somerset Pike 
8:11 4933 Somerset Pike 
8:15 2767 Jerome Hill Rd 
8:35 DROP OFF @ CONEMAUGH TOWNSHIP ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

 
Bus # 1-High School Run-PM 

 

Bishop McCort  
Tire Hill Rd @ REC Carpet 
1481 Tire Hill Rd 
Tire Hill Rd  & Saylor Ln 
Tire Hill Rd & Highland Ave 
Pick up at Conemaugh Township High School- 2:50 PM 
4933/4966 Somerset Pike 
5031 Somerset Pike 
5425 Somerset Pike 
Somerset Pike at Marisa Motors (T/A) 
Somerset Pike & Jenners Ln 
5002 Somerset Pike 
2301 Somerset PIke 

 2356 Saylor School Rd 

2397 Saylor School Rd 
297 Dream Rd 
378 Dream Rd 
2261 Saylor School Rd 
2235 Saylor School Rd 
Saylor School Rd & Swank Rd 
2021 Saylor School Rd 
1755 Saylor School Rd 
Spory & Country Club Road 
Cabin Rd & Speicher Ln 
353 Hidden Valley Rd 
156 Lost Valley Rd 
626 Lost Valley Rd

Bus # 1-Elementary School Run-PM  
Pick up at Conemaugh Township Elementary School- 3:50 PM 
2767  Jerome Hill Rd 
4933 Somerset Pike 
4994 Somerset Pike 

 Somerset Pike & Jenners Ln 
 5362 Somerset Pike 

453 Dream Rd 
297 Dream Rd 

2257 Saylor School Rd 
Saylor School Rd & Swank Rd 
1933 Saylor School Rd 
Country Club & Spory  
Church Grove Building 
156 Lost Valley Road 
Church Grove Road & Hester 
353 Hidden Valley Road  

  

   



2016-2017 Conemaugh Township Area School District-TENTATIVE Bus Schedules 
NOTE:  All schedules are subject to change and times are approximate 

Bus # 2-High School Run-AM   
 
6:55 809 Moonlite Park Rd 
6:56 863 Moonlite Park Rd 
6:59 327 Old Hershberger Ln 
7:02 484 Old Hershberger Ln 
7:03 601 Old Hershberger Ln 
7:04 1171 Penn Ave (Faranda’s Farm) 
7:06 264 Hyasota Hill Rd 
7:08 Simpson & Hyasota 
7:09 119 Courtesy Ln & Hyasota Hill Rd 
7:10 538 Hyasota Hill Rd  
7:12 1007 Penn Ave 
7:13 973/953/919 Penn Ave 
7:16 820/822 Woodstown Hwy 

7:17 799 Woodstown Hwy  
7:20 Right onto Sugar Maple Rd 
7:21 527 Sugar Maple Rd 
7:21 163  Sugar Maple Rd 
7:22 Sugar Maple Rd & Hill St 
7:27 Veteran’s St & Penn Ave (Apostolic Church) 
7:27 953 S Main St 
7:27 943 S Main St 
7:27 S Main St & Smith St 
7:28 883 S Main St (Rte 403) 
7:29 804 S Main St (Rte 403) – JR’s Shoppe II 
7:30 747 S Main St (Rte 403) – Above BP Station 
7:33 DROP OFF AT CONEMAUGH TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL 

7:20 Sugar Maple Rd & Springs Rd 
 

Bus # 2-Elementary Run-AM  
 
7:41 Sugar Maple Rd & Hill St 
7:42 163 Sugar Maple Rd 
7:43 311 Sugar Maple Rd 
7:44 442 Sugar Maple Rd 
7:50 487 Maple Springs Rd 
7:50 477 Maple Springs Rd 
7:50 Maple Springs Rd & Ott Rd 
7:51 Maple Springs Rd & Springs Rd 
8:00 799 Woodstown Hwy 
8:02 820/822 Woodstown Hwy 
8:07 Woodstown Hwy & Dairy Lane 
8:13 Hyasota Hill Rd & Lape Dr 
8:15 Simpson St & Courtesy Ln 

8:15 113 Courtesy Ln 
8:15 103 Courtesy Ln 
8:16 538 Hyasota Hill Rd 
8:17 Hyasota Hill Rd & Courtesy Ln 
8:21 Keim St & Coal St 
8:22 215 Keim St @ Veronica’s Daycare 
8:23 253 Keim St 
8:24 145 Keim St 
8:23 116 Keim St 
8:26 606 Karen Dr 
8:26 Renee Dr & Susan Dr 
8:28 721/722 Karen Dr 
8:40 DROP OFF AT CONEMAUGH TOWNSHIP ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Bus # 2-High School Run-PM  
Pick up at Conemaugh Township High School- 2:55 PM 
747 S Main St (Rte 403) – Above BP Gas Station 
830 S Main St (Rte 403) 
853/854 S Main St (Rte 403) 
883 S Main St 
903 S Main St (Rte 403) 
943 S Main St 
Veteran’s St & Penn Ave @ Apostolic Church 
Sugar Maple Rd & Hill Ave 
163 Sugar Marple Rd 
527 Sugar Maple Rd 
799 Woodstown Hwy 
822 Woodstown Hwy 
1007 Penn Ave 

248 Penn Ave (Little Starfish) 
919 Penn Ave 
953/973 Penn Ave 
537/538 Hyasota Hill Rd 
Courtesy Ln & Hyasota Hill Rd 
Lape’s Trailer Court & Hyasota Hill Rd 
264 Hyasota Hill Rd 
632 Old Hershnerger Rd 
601 Old Hershberger Rd 
484 Old Hershberger Rd 
327 Old Hershberger Rd 
863/809 Moonlite Park Rd

Bus # 2-Elementary School Run-PM 
Pick up at Conemaugh Township Elementary School- 3:40 PM 
Keim St & Coal Ave 
253 Keim St (Village Inn) 
215 Keim St @ Veronica’s Daycare 
145/116 Keim St 
Renee Dr & Susan Dr 
212/230 Renee Dr 
606 Karen Dr 
729/722/721 Karen Dr 
Maple Springs Rd & Springs Rd (111/112) 

 Maple Springs Rd & Ott Rd 
 487 Maple Springs Rd 
 477 Maple Springs Rd 

809/814 Moonlight Park Rd 
799 Woodstown Hwy 
820/822 Woodstown Hwy 
Woodstown Hwy & Dairy Lane 
Hyasota Hill Rd & Lape’s Trailer Court 
113/103 Courtesy Ln 
538 Hyasota Hill Rd 
632 Old Hershberger Rd 
442 Sugar Maple Rd 
311 Sugar Maple Rd 
163 Sugar Maple Rd 
Sugar Maple Rd & Hill Ave



 



2016-2017 Conemaugh Township Area School District-TENTATIVE Bus Schedules 
NOTE:  All schedules are subject to change and times are approximate 

 
 
Bus # 3-High School Run-AM   
 
6:47 Dogwood Way & North Fork Dam 
6:49 1044/1048 North Fork Rd 
6:50 431 Ligonier Pike 
6:53 Ligonier Pike & Cathy Ct 
6:54 Ligonier Pike & Hofecker Ln 
6:55 635 Ligonier Pike 
7:00 1187 Ligonier Pike 
 

7:00 Fender Ln & Dalton Run Rd 
7:10 Tire Hill Rd & Cookietown Rd 
7:11 Tire Hill Rd & Catherine St (Pick-up Store) 
7:12 Tire Hill Rd & Janet St-REC Carpet 
7:12 583 Tire Hill Rd 
7:12 550 Tire Hill Rd 
7:16 Tire Hill Rd & Linda Dr 
7:25 DROP OFF AT CONEMAUGH TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL 

 
 

Bus # 3-Elementary Run-AM  
 
8:03 854/858 S Main St (Rte 403)  
8:03 873 S Main St (Rte 403) 
8:05 908 S Main St (Rte 403) 
8:05 943 S Main St (Rte 403) 
8:06 Smith St & Route 403 
8:06 3382 Seanor Rd 
8:07 Thomas St & Seanor Rd 
8:08 Bethel St & Seanor Rd 
8:09 3097 Seanor Rd 
8:10 2721 Seanor Rd 

8:11 Seanor Rd & First St 
8:12 Seanor Rd & Main St 
8:13 Main St & Hall St 
8:14 149 Miller Picking Rd (Grazier Hill) 
8:21 501 Miller Picking Rd 
8:21 899 Miller Picking Rd 
8:21 937 Miller Picking Rd 
8:22 252 Kaufman Church Rd 
8:25 Kaufman Church Rd & Walnut Hill Rd 
8:35 DROP OFF AT CONEMAUGH TOWNSHIP ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Bus # 3-High School Run-PM  
Pick up at Conemaugh Township High School- 2:55 PM 
Tire Hill Rd & Linda Dr 
550 Tire Hill Rd 
583 Tire Hill Rd 
Tire Hill Rd & Janet St 
Tire Hill Rd & Catherine St 
Tire Hill Rd & Cookietown Rd 
Fender Ln & Dalton Run Rd 
186 Dalton Run Rd 
Dalton Run Rd @ Erisman’s 
  1187 Ligonier Pike 

  635 Ligonier Pike 
Ligonier Pike & Hofecker Ln 
Ligonier Pike & Cathy Ct 
Ligonier Pike & Smokey Ln 
431 Ligonier Pike 
1048 North Fork Rd 
1044 North Fork Rd 
Dogwood Way & North Fork Dam Rd 
391 Saylor School Rd 

 

 
Bus # 3-Elementary School Run-PM 
 Pick up at Conemaugh Township Elementary School- 3:40 PM 
 937 Miller Picking Rd 
 899 Miller Picking Rd 
 149/219/249/252 Kaufman Church Rd 
 Kaufman Church Rd & Walnut Hill Rd 
 698/501 Miller Picking Rd 
 Lunen St & Miller Picking Rd 
 149 Miller Picking Rd 
 2721 Seanor Rd 

Seanor Rd & First St 

Main St & Hall St 
Main St & Seanor Rd 
3097 Seanor Rd 
Bethel St & Seanor Rd 
Thomas St & Seanor Rd 
Smith St & Route 403 
908 S Main St (Rte 403) 
873 S Main St (Rte 403) 
858/854/804 S Main St 

 
 

  



2016-2017 Conemaugh Township Area School District-TENTATIVE Bus Schedules 
NOTE:  All schedules are subject to change and times are approximate 

 
Bus # 4-High School Run-AM   
 
6:53 174/184 Dickey Hill Rd 
6:56 158 Dickey Hill Rd 
6:57 Carpenter’s Park & Norlin 
7:01 Pender Rd & Kathleen 
7:02 166 Pender Rd  
7:02 Pender & DCS Lane 
7:04 Miller Picking & Kauffman Church Rd 
7:05 815/822 E Campus Ave 
7:06 689 E Campus Ave 

7:08 E Campus Ave & Hickory St 
7:08 E Campus & Bergman Lane 
7:10 E Campus Ave & Sunset 
7:10 E Campus Ave & Chestnut St 
7:11 Pine St & Hillcrest Ave 
7:12 Spruce St &Western St 
7:15 Pine St & Morning Ave 
7:15 229 Pine St  
7:20 DROP OFF AT CONEMAUGH TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL

Bus # 4-Elementary Run-AM  
 
8:00 JOHNSTOWN CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 
8:11 Pender Ln & Moonshine Hollow Rd 
8:12 Moonshine Hollow Rd & Baker’s Acres Rd 
8:13 287 Moonshine Hollow Rd 
8:13 308 Moonshine Hollow Rd 
8:15 425 Moonshine Hollow Rd 
8:16 Starvis & Alysha 

8:17 154/162 Starvis Ln 
8:24 255/158/116 Dickey Hill Rd 
8:29 166/183 Pender Ln 
8:35 689 E Campus Ave 
8:37 E Campus Ave (Rear Video Hut Lot) 
8:40 DROP OFF AT CONEMAUGH TOWNSHIP ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Bus # 4-High School Run-PM  
Pick up at Conemaugh Township High School- 2:55 PM 
E Campus Ave & Chestnut St 
E Campus Ave & Sunset Ave 
317 E Campus Ave 
E Campus Ave & Hickory St 
815 E Campus Ave 

                 Pender Rd & Kathleen Ln 

166 Pender 
Pender Rd & DCS Ln 
Carpenter’s Park & Norlin 
158 Dickey Hill Rd 
174/184 Dickey Hill Rd 
JOHNSTOWN CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 

 
Bus # 4-Elementary School Run-PM 

Pick up at Conemaugh Township Elementary School- 3:35 PM 
166/183 Pender Rd 
Pender & DCS Lane 
689 E Campus Ave 
E Campus & Bergman 
E Campus Ave & Hickory 
E Campus Ave (Video Hut Lot) 
3182/3161 Carpenter’s Park Rd 
Carpenter’s Park Rd & Beverly Way 
Carpenter’s Park Rd & Westminster Rd 
3040 Carpenter’s Park Rd 
2998/2968 Carpenter’s Park Rd 

Carpenter’s Park Rd & Norlin Dr 

2825 Carpenter’s Park Rd 
Carpenter’s Park Rd & Whiteleaf Ct 
2650 Carpenter’s Park Rd 
116 Dickey Hill Rd 
158 Dickey Hill Rd 
Starvis Ln & Alysha Ln 
164 Starvis Ln 
425 Moonshine Hollow Rd 
308 Moonshine Hollow Rd 
287 Moonshine Hollow Rd 
Moonshine Hollow Rd & Baker’s Acres Rd 
Moonshine Hollow Rd & Pender Ln 

 
 

  



2016-2017 Conemaugh Township Area School District-TENTATIVE Bus Schedules 
NOTE:  All schedules are subject to change and times are approximate 

Bus # 5-Elementary Run-AM  
 
7:40 1315 Hillsboro 
7:43 1465 Ridge Rd & Hillsboro @ Church 
7:45  2612 Camp Dr 
7:46 2566 Camp Dr 
7:48 994 Ridge Rd 
7:49 944 Ridge Rd 
7:51 864 Ridge Rd 
7:52 612 Ridge Rd 
7:55 214 Ridge Rd 
8:00 Whistler Rd & Blough Rd (T/A) 
8:01 146/298 Boyd Dr 
8:02 Whistler Rd & Pretoria Dr (333/339) 

8:04 289 Whistler Rd 
8:05 Whistler Rd (Border) & Nemeth Ln 
8:06 161/162 Border St 
8:06 132 Border St 
8:07 104 Mill St (Hollsopple Fire Hall) 
8:09 164 Veteran’s Dr (Apostolic Church) 
8:09 179 Penn Ave 
8:10 212 Penn Ave 
8:10 248 Penn Ave 
8:13 919 Penn Ave 
8:30 DROP OFF AT CONEMAUGH TOWNSHIP ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

 
Bus # 5-Elementary School Run-PM 

Pick up at Conemaugh Township Elementary School- 3:20 PM 
973/919 Penn Ave 
248 Penn Ave & Rte 601 (Little Starfish) 
212 Penn Ave 
179 Penn Ave 
164 Veteran’s St (Apostolic Church) 
138 Penn Ave 
Main St (Post Office)  
132 Border St 
Border St & Nemeth Ln 
161/162 Border St 
289 Whistler Rd 

Whistler Rd & Pretoria Dr 
Whistler Rd & Blough Rd 
146/298 Boyd Ave 
152 Ridge Rd 
612 Ridge Rd 
864 Ridge Rd 
994 Ridge Rd 
2566 Camp Dr 
1465 Ridge Rd & Hillsboro Rd at Church 
1488 Ridge Rd 
1315 Hillsboro Rd 
152 Ridge Rd 

                           139 Border 

  



2016-2017 Conemaugh Township Area School District-TENTATIVE Bus Schedules 
NOTE:  All schedules are subject to change and times are approximate 

 
 

 
Bus # 6-High School Run-AM   
 
6:58 680 Country Club Rd 
7:00 3900 Somerset Pike (Jim & Jimmie’s) 
7:01 3942 Somerset Pike 
7:02 Somerset Pike @ Star Dust 
7:03 Somerset Pike & Old Somerset Pike 
7:03 Somerset Pike & Risher Bridge Rd 
7:03 4169 Somerset Pike 
7:04 Somerset Pike & Keafer Hill Rd 
7:05 Somerset Pike & Lost Valley Dr 
7:07 Somerset Pike & Pikeview Dr 
7:10 1764/1760 Moonlite Park Rd 
7:12 1713 Moonlite Park Rd 

7:15 Moonlite Park Rd & Mars Ln 
7:15 Moonlite Park Rd & Soap Hollow Rd 
7:16 1398/1337/1279 Moonlite Park Rd 
7:17 1187 Moonlite Park Rd 
7:18 1132 Moonlite Park Rd 
7:19 Moonlite Park Rd-Driveway before Marisa’s 
7:20 954/952 Moonlite Park Rd 
7:21 165 Old Cider Press 
7:21 Old Cider Press Rd & Esther Dr 
7:22 Woodstown Hwy & Stevens Ln 
7:26 DROP OFF AT CONEMAUGH TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL

Bus # 6-Elementary Run-AM  
 
7:45 JOHNSTOWN CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 
7:50 Weber Rd (T/A) 
7:53 236 Weber Rd 
7:53 1181 Soap Hollow Rd 
7:54 Soap Hollow & Maplebrook 
7:54 Soap Hollow Rd & Adda Ln 
7:55 Soap Hollow Rd & Blough Rd 
7:56 Soap Hollow Rd & Old Soap Hollow Rd 
7:58 Soap Hollow Rd & Moonshine Hollow Rd (Massimo’s) 
7:59 1516-1634 Soap Hollow Rd 
8:00 1694-1722 Soap Hollow Rd 
8:01 1722-1782 Soap Hollow Rd 
8:02 1782-1844 Soap Hollow Rd 
8:02 1844/1846 Soap Hollow Rd 
8:03 Soap Hollow Rd & Intihar St 
8:04 671 Tire Hill Rd 
8:05 2258/2250 Kring St 

8:06 2241/2232/2209 Kring St 
8:07 2079 Kring St 
8:08 Kring St & Washington St 
8:10 Kring St & Route 403 
8:11 2186/3182 Carpenter’s Park Rd 
8:12 3161 Carpenter’s Park Rd & Beverly Way 
8:12 Carpenter’s Park Rd & Westminster Dr 
8:13 3040/3041 Carpenter’s Park Rd 
8:17 2998/2996 Carpenter’s Park Rd 
8:17 Carpenter’s Park Rd & Norlin Dr 
8:18 2825 Carpenter’s Park Rd 
8:20 Carpenter’s Park & Walnut 
8:21 Carpenter’s Park & Bottom Rd 
8:18 2529 Carpenter’s Park Rd 
8:19 2421 Carpenter’s Park Rd 
8:30 DROP OFF AT CONEMAUGH TOWNSHIP ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Bus # 6-High School Run-PM  
 
 Pick up at Conemaugh Township High School- 2:55 PM 
 Woodstown Hwy & Stevens Ln 
 Old Cider Press Rd & Esther Dr 
 165 Old Cider Press Rd 
 954/952 Moonlite Park Rd 
 1132 Moonlite Park Rd 
 1187 Moonlite Park Rd 
 1279/1337/1398 Moonlite Park Rd 
 Moonlite Park & Soap Hollow Rd 
 Moonlite Park Rd & Mars Ln 
 1707/1713 Moonlite Park Rd 
 1740 Moonlite Park Rd 

 1760/1764 Moonlite Park Rd 
 Somerset Pike & Pikeview Dr 
 Somerset Pike & Hillside Dr 
 Somerset Pike & Keafer Hill Rd 
 4169 Somerset Pike 
 Somerset Pike & Risher Bridge Rd 
 Somerset Pike & Old Somerset Pike 
 Somerset Pike @ Stardust 
 3942 Somerset Pike 
 3900 Somerset Pike (Jim & Jimmie’s) 
 401 Country Club Rd 
 657/680 Country Club Rd 

 

 
 
 



 
2016-2017 Conemaugh Township Area School District-TENTATIVE Bus Schedules 

NOTE:  All schedules are subject to change and times are approximate 
 
 
Bus # 6-Elementary School Run-PM 
 
 Pick up at Conemaugh Township Elementary School- 3:35 PM 
 1896/1891/1858/1852/1846/1844/1828 Soap Hollow Rd 
 Intihar St & Soap Hollow Rd 
 1795/1782/1788/1764/1757 Soap Hollow Rd 
 1732/1728/1722/1718 Soap Hollow Rd 
 1696/1694/1634/1612 Soap Hollow Rd 
 Soap Hollow Rd & Old Soap Hollow Rd 
 1553/1536 Soap Hollow Rd 
 Soap Hollow Rd & Family Ln 
 Soap Hollow Rd & Blogh Rd/Adda Ln 
 1516/1442 Soap Hollow Rd 
 Soap Hollow & Maplebrook 
 1187/1181 Soap Hollow Rd 
 Soap Hollow Rd & Weber Rd 
 236/308 Weber Rd 
 1097 Soap Hollow Rd 
 1044 Soap Hollow Rd 
 998 Soap Hollow Rd 

 911/906 Soap Hollow Rd 
 891 Soap Hollow Rd 
 Soap Hollow Rd & Ham Rd 
 847 Soap Hollow Rd 
 781 Soap Hollow Rd 
 761 Soap Hollow Rd 
 559 Soap Hollow Rd 
 Soap Hollow Rd & Lehman Rd 
 980 W Campus Ave  
 268 Beulah Ln 
 249 Beulah Ln (T/A) 
 186/181 Beulah Ln 
 711 W Campus Ave 
 W Campus Ave & Ham Rd 
 573 W Campus Ave 
 567 W Campus Ave 
  

 
 

 



2016-2017 Conemaugh Township Area School District-TENTATIVE Bus Schedules 
NOTE:  All schedules are subject to change and times are approximate 

 
 
Bus # 7-High School Run-AM  

6:45 248 Penn Ave (Route 601) 
6:55 Miller Picking Rd & Lunen St 
6:56 Miller Picking Rd & Rustic Court 
6:58 455 Miller Picking Rd (Grazier Hill) 
6:59 513/501 Miller Picking Rd (Grazier Hill) 
6:59 589 Miller Picking Rd 
7:00 698 Miller Picking Rd 
7:03 143 Kaufman Church Rd 
7:03 306 Kaufman Church Rd 
7:05 937 Miller Picking Rd 
7:05 949 Miller Picking Rd 
7:07 3182/3186 Carpenter’s Park Rd 
7:07 Carpenter’s Park Rd & Anna Way 
7:08 3141 Carpenter’s Park Rd 
7:08 3111 Carpenter’s Park Rd 

7:09 3040/3041 Carpenter’s Park Rd 
7:09 3034 Carpenter’s Park Rd 
7:10 3026 Carpenter’s Park Rd 
7:10 2998/2996 Carpenter’s Park Rd 
7:11 Carpenter’s Park Rd & Norlin Dr 
7:12 2880 Carpenter’s Park Rd 
7:12 2802 Carpenter’s Park Rd 
7:13 Carpenter’s Park Rd & Walnut Hill Rd 
7:14 2598 Carpenter’s Park Rd 
7:15 Carpenter’s Park Rd & Bottom Ave 
7:17 2421 Carpenter’s Park Rd 
7:18 149 Old Tire Hill Rd 
7:18 Pinecrest Trailer Court (Office) 
7:25 DROP OFF AT CONEMAUGH TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL

Bus # 7-Elementary Run-AM
 
8:09 Pine St & Hillcrest Ave 
8:09 128 Pine St 
8:10  223 Pine St 
8:11 229 Pine St 
8:12 230 Pine St 
8:12 Western & Morning 
8:13 202 Chestnut St & Fairview Ave 
8:15 316 E Campus Ave 
8:15 321 E Campus Ave 
8:15 Hickory St & Sunset St 
8:17 1771 Tire Hill Rd 
8:17 100 Conemach Trail 
8:18 Seneca Trail & Conemach Trail 
8:19 383 Seneca Trail 

8:22 379/366 Seneca Trail 
8:22 366/339/331 Seneca Trail 
8:23 315/215 Seneca Trail 
8:24 Venango Trail & Delaware Trail 
8:24 126 Venango Trail 
8:25 Nemacolin Trail & Mohawk Trail 
8:25 Tire Hill Rd & Miller Rd 
8:26 1426 Tire Hill Rd 
8:27 1408 Tire Hill Rd 
8:28 1402 Tire Hill Rd 
8:30 Pinecrest Trailer Court (Office) 
8:32 143 Old Tire Hill Rd 
8;36  DROP OFF AT CONEMAUGH TOWNSHIP AREA ELEMENTARY 

Bus # 7-High School Run-PM 
 
  
  Pick up at Conemaugh Township High School- 2:58 PM 
 169 Old Tire Hill Rd  
 Pinecrest Trailer Court (Office) 
 Carpenter’s Park Rd & Anna Way 
 3182/3141/3114/3111 Carpenter’s Park Rd 
 3041/3040/3034/3026 Carpenter’s Park Rd 
 Carpenter’s Park Rd & Norlin Dr 
 2996 Carpenter’s Park Rd 
 2880 Carpenter’s Park Rd 
 2802 Carpenter’s Park Rd 
 Kaufman Church Rd & Walnut Hill Rd (T/A) 
 2598 Carpenter’s Park Rd 

 Carpenter’s Park Rd & Bottom Ave 
 949 Miller Picking Rd 
 937 Miller Picking Rd 
 187/143 Kaufman Church Rd 
 306/349 Kaufman Church Rd 
 698 Miller Picking Rd 
 589 Miller Picking Rd 
 513 Miller Picking Rd (Grazier Hill) 
 455 Miller Picking Rd (Grazier Hill) 
 Miller Picking Rd & Rustic Court 
 Miller Picking Rd & Lunen St 

 
 

 
 
 
 



 
2016-2017 Conemaugh Township Area School District-TENTATIVE Bus Schedules 

NOTE:  All schedules are subject to change and times are approximate 
 
 
Bus # 7-Elementary Run-PM 
 

Pick up at Conemaugh Township Elementary School- 3:40 PM 
 1426 Tire Hill Road & Stone Hollow Rd 
 1402/1408 Tire Hill Rd  
 Pinecrest Trailer Court (Office) 
 171/149 Old Tire Hill Rd 
 Tire Hill Rd & Miller Rd 
 1771 Tire Hill Rd 
 Nemacolin Trail & Mohawk Trail 
 Venango Trail & Delaware Trail 
 Venango Trail & Seneca Trail 
 215/315 Seneca Trail 
 339 Seneca Trail 

366/379 Seneca Trail 
 383 Seneca Trail 
 Seneca Trail & Conemach Trail 

 100 Conemach Trail 
 Oak St & Orchard St 
 212 S Walnut St 
 Corner of N/S Walnut St & W Campus Ave 
 305 W Campus Ave 
 Hickory St & Sunset St 
 E Campus Ave & Sunset Ave 
 313/316/321 E Campus Ave 
 202 Chestnut St & Fairview Ave 
 Pine St & Hillcrest Ave 
 128 Pine St 
 223 Pine St 
 229 Pine St 
 230 Pine St 

 



2016-2017 Conemaugh Township Area School District-TENTATIVE Bus Schedules 
NOTE:  All schedules are subject to change and times are approximate 

 
 
 
 
Bus # 8-High School Run-AM  
6:50 449 Maple Springs Rd 
6:35 487 Maple Springs Rd 
6:55  Maple Springs Rd  Ott Rd 
6:55 561 Maple Springs Rd 
6:56 111 Springs Rd 
6:59 606 Karen Dr 
7:01 Renee Dr & Susan Dr 
7:02 722/721 Karen Dr & Second St 
7:02 Edna Circle & Keim 
7:03 116 Keim 
7:04 Keim @ Polish Falcons 

7:05 Keim & Jerome Ave 
7:05 Keim & Coal 
7:06 Penn Ave (Rte 601) & Second St 
7:07 Penn Ave (Rte 601) & First St 
7:08 Railroad St & Hill St 
7:09 Hill St & Fourth St 
7:09 Hill St & Somerset Ave 
7:09 102/114 Fifth St 
7:21 504 S Main St 
7:21 410 S Main St 
7:25 DROP OFF AT CONEMAUGH TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL 

Bus # 8-Elementary Run-AM
 
8:06 Somerset Pike & Angle Ln/Jim & Jimmie’s 
8:07 Somerset Pike @ Star Dust Hotel 
8:08 Somerset Pike & Risher Bridge Rd 
8:10 Somerset Pike & Keafer Hill Rd 
8:15 Somerset Pike & Pikeview Dr 
8:19 1764 Moonlite Park Rd 
8:20 1713 Moonlite Park Rd 
8:20 1688 Moonlite Park Rd 
8:21 Moonlite Park Rd & Mars Ln 
8:23 Moonlite Park Rd & Maple Springs Rd 

8:25 Moonlite Park Rd & Marisa Ln 
8:28 Old Cider Press Rd & Esther Dr 
8:29 Woodstown Hwy & Stevens Ln 
8:30 410 S Main St (Rte 403) 
8:30 303 S Main St (Hardware Store) 
8:31 109/204 N Main St & Route 403 
8:33 213 N Main St @ Dog Gallery/Highland Park Rd 
8:36 N Main St & Saylor Ln (upper) 
8:38 401 N Main St @ St. David’s  
8:40  DROP OFF AT CONEMAUGH TOWNSHIP AREA ELEMENTARY

 

Bus # 8-High School Run-PM 
 
  
  
 
    Pick up at Conemaugh Township High School- 2:45 PM 
 410/500 S Main St 
 Pine St & Hillcrest Ave 
 Pine St & Morning Ave (122) 
 Spruce St & Western Ave 
 Maple Springs Rd & Springs Rd (118/111) 
 449 Maple Springs Rd 
 487 Maple Springs Rd 
 561 Maple Springs Rd 
 Maple Springs Rd & Ott Rd (T/A) 
 Maple Springs Rd & Springs Rd 
 Keim St @ Polish Falcons 
 Keim St & Edna Circle (1st Entrance) 

 116 Keim St 
 606 Karen 
 Renee Dr & Susan Dr 
 Karen Ave & Second St @ Water Tower 
 700/721 Karen Ave 
 116/132/145 Keim St 
 Penn Ave (Rte 601) & Second St 
 Penn Ave (Rte 601) & First St 
 Hill St & Somerset St 
 102/114 Fifth St 
 Hill St & Fourth St 
 Cross St & Somerset Ave 
 Railroad St & Hill St 

  
 
 

 
 
 
 



 
2016-2017 Conemaugh Township Area School District-TENTATIVE Bus Schedules 

NOTE:  All schedules are subject to change and times are approximate 
 
 
Bus # 8-Elementary Run-PM 
 

Pick up at Conemaugh Township Elementary School- 3:35 PM 
 N Main St (Rte 403) & Saylor Ln 
 401 N Main St @ St. David’s 
 N Main St @ Dog Gallery/Highland Park Rd 
 204/109 N Main St (Rte 403) 
 S Main St @ Post Office 
 410/500 S Main St (Rte 403) 
 Woodstown Hwy & Stevens Ln 
 Old Cider Press Rd & Esther Dr 
 952/954 Moonlite Park Rd-driveway before Marisa’s 
 Moonlite Park Rd & Maple Springs Rd 

 Moonlite Park Rd & Mars Ln 
 1688 Moonlite Park Rd 
 1713 Moonlite Park Rd 
 1764 Moonlite Park Rd 
 Somerset Pike & Pikeview Dr 
 Somerset Pike & Keafer Hill Rd 
 Somerset Pike & Risher Bridge Rd (Poehner’s) 
 Somerset Pike &  Star Dust  
 Somerset Pike & Jim & Jimmie’s 
 470 Country Club Rd  

 
 



2016-2017 Conemaugh Township Area School District-TENTATIVE Bus Schedules 
NOTE:  All schedules are subject to change and times are approximate 

 

Bus # 9-High School Run-AM  
6:40 1846 Soap Hollow Rd 
6:49 1896 Soap Hollow Rd 
6:50 Soap Hollow Rd & Starvis Ln 
6:51 Soap Hollow & Intihar 
6:52 1798/1782 Soap Hollow Rd 
6:52 1764 Soap Hollow Rd 
6:53 1722/1728 Soap Hollow Rd 
6:54 1690/1694 Soap Hollow Rd 
6:55 Soap Hollow Rd & Moonshine Hollow Rd 
6:55 1634 Soap Hollow Rd 
6:56 1612/1516 Soap Hollow Rd 
6:57 1428 Soap Hollow Rd 
6:58 Soap Hollow Rd & Adda Ln 
6:58 Weber Rd & Glessner Rd (T/A) 
6:59 193 Weber Rd 
7:01 236 Weber Rd 
7:02 Weber Rd & Soap Hollow Rd 
7:02 Soap Hollow & Pender 

7:02 1097 Soap Hollow Rd 
7:03 1056/1044 Soap Hollow Rd 
7:03 906/911 Soap Hollow Rd 
7:04 891/847 Soap Hollow Rd 
7:04 831 Soap Hollow Rd 
7:05 781/761 Soap Hollow Rd 
7:06 Soap Hollow Rd & Lehman Rd 
7:06 559 Soap Hollow Rd 
7:12 330 Beulah Ln 
7;12 268/259/249 Beulah Ln 
7:13 186 Beulah Ln  
7:14 119 Beulah Ln 
7:14 908 W Campus Ave 
7:14 734/706 W Campus Ave 
7:15 682 W Campus Ave 
7:15 W Campus Ave & Ham Rd 
7:20 DROP OFF AT CONEMAUGH TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL

Bus # 9-Elementary Run-AM
 
7:48 1187 Ligonier Pike 
7:50 635 Ligonier Pike 
7:51 Ligonier Pike & Hofecker Ln 
7:52 464/431 Ligonier Pike 
7:53 Ligonier Pike & Cathy Court 
7:54 1048/1044 North Fork Dam Rd 
8:04 341 Country Club Rd 
8:05 470 Country Club Rd 
8:05 3446 Somerset Pike 
8:06 680 Country Club Rd 
8:08 183 Dalton Run Rd 
8:11 3155 Somerset Pike 
8:11 Somerset Pike & Mossy Ln 
8:12 3098 Somerset Pike & Frosty Freeze 
8:12 3071 Somerset Pike 
8:13 3050 Somerset Pike (Jioio’s) 
8:14 3030 Somerset Pike 

8:14 3024 Somerset Pike 
8:14 2949 Somerset Pike 
8:14 2921/2910 Somerset Pike 
8:14 2092 Somerset Pike 
8:15 2826 Somerset Pike 
8:15 2815 Somerset Pike 
8:15 2803 Somerset Pike 
8:16 2779 Somerset Pike 
8:16 Somerset Pike & Leslie Dr 
8:17 Somerset Pike & Stuver Ln 
8:18 Somerset Pike & Coonridge Rd 
8:18 2428 Franklin St 
8:22 Franklin St & Wilshire Blvd 
8:22 2405 Franklin St 
8:23 2315 Franklin St 
8:31  DROP OFF AT CONEMAUGH TOWNSHIP AREA ELEMENTARY

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
2016-2017 Conemaugh Township Area School District-TENTATIVE Bus Schedules 

NOTE:  All schedules are subject to change and times are approximate 
 
 
 
Bus # 9-High School Run-PM
 
   
 Pick up at Conemaugh Township High School- 2:55 PM 
 W Campus Ave & Ham Rd 
 682 W Campus Ave 
 706 W Campus Ave 
 734 W Campus Ave 
 908 W Campus Ave 
 148 Old Ridge Rd 
 119/249/259/268 Beulah Ln 
 559 Soap Hollow Rd 
 Soap Hollow Rd & Lehman Rd 
 761/781 Soap Hollow Rd 
 831 Soap Hollow Rd 
 847/891 Soap Hollow Rd 
 Soap Hollow Rd & Ham Rd 
 906/911 Soap Hollow Rd 
 JCS Entrance 
 JOHNSTOWN CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 3:12 PM 
 1056 Soap Hollow Rd 

 1044 Soap Hollow Rd 
 1075 Soap Hollow Rd 
 1097 Soap Hollow Rd 
 Soap Hollow Rd & Weber Rd 
 Weber Rd & Glessner Rd (T/A) 
 122/236 Weber Rd 
 Soap Hollow Rd & Adda Ln 
 1428 Soap Hollow Rd 
 1516 Soap Hollow Rd 
 1690/1694 Soap Hollow Rd 
 Soap Hollow Rd & Moonshine Hollow Rd 
 1722 Soap Hollow Rd 
 1764 Soap Hollow Rd 
 1798 Soap Hollow Rd 
 Soap Hollow Rd & Intihar St 
 Soap Hollow Rd & Starvis Ln 
 1896 Soap Hollow Rd 
 1846 Soap Hollow Rd 

 
 
 

 
 
Bus # 9-Elementary Run-PM 
 

Pick up at Conemaugh Township Elementary School- 3:35 PM 
 1664 Penn Ave 
 Penn Ave (Rte 601) & Turner Heights Rd 
 Penn Ave & Second St 
 Penn Ave & First St 
 Penn Ave & Oak St 
 Hill St & Railroad St 
 Hill St & Somerset St 
 Hill & Third St 

 Hill St & Fourth St 
 113/114/115 Fifth St 
 150 Fifth St 
 Cross St & Somerset St 
 153 Railroad St 
 147 Railroad St 
 117/113 Railroad St 
 

  
 



2016-2017 Conemaugh Township Area School District-TENTATIVE Bus Schedules 
NOTE:  All schedules are subject to change and times are approximate 

 

Bus # 10-High School Run-AM  
6:45 Glessner Rd & Peterson Dr 
6:47 136 Fernwood Dr 
6:48 Fernwood Dr & Treasure Ln 
6:48 364 Glessner Rd 
6:51 Govier ln @ Ideal Firehall Parking Lot 
6:51 Govier Ln & School St 
6:53 408/432 Govier Ln 
6:54 521 Govier Ln 
6:55 Govier Ln & Pleasant View Dr 
6:55 Govier Ln & Simko Ln 
6:57 898 Govier Ln 
7:00 Govier Ln & Ideal Firehall Parking Lot 

7:00 Glessner Rd & Peterson Dr 
7:01 288 Glessner Rd 
7:02 2428 Franklin St 
7:03 2423 Franklin St 
7:08 Tire Hill Rd & Dawn Lane 
7:09 Tire Hill Rd & Stone Hollow Rd 
7:10 Tire Hill Rd & Saylor Ln (top) 
7:11 Tire Hill Rd & Saylor Ln (bottom) 
7:12 Tire Hill Rd & Church Rd 
7:13 302 N Main St    
7:20 DROP OFF AT CONEMAUGH TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL

Bus # 10-Elementary Run-AM
 
7:32 Tire Hill Rd & Saylor Ln (top) 
7:35 1481 Tire Hill Rd 
7:38 Tire Hill Rd & Janet St (REC Carpet) 
7:45 BISHOP MCCORT HS 
8:00  Glessner Ln & Peterson Dr. 
8:03 359 Glessner Ln 
8:10 Fernwood Dr & Trasure Ln (T/A) 
8:07 Ideal Firehall 

8:08 408 Govier  Rd 
8:09 555 Govier  Rd 
8:10 Govier Ln & Old Rocky Rd 
8:11 Govier Ln & Kordell Ln 
8:15  Govier Ln & Ideal Lot 
8:25 260 Glessner Rd 
8:26 Tire Hill Rd & Catherine St (Pick-up Store) 
8:30  DROP OFF AT CONEMAUGH TOWNSHIP AREA ELEMENTARY 

Bus # 10-High School Run-PM
 
   
 
 
 Pick up at Conemaugh Township High School- 2:55 PM 
 Tire Hill Rd & Highland Ave/Dog Gallery 
 Tire Hill Rd & Homestead Ln 
 Tire Hill Rd & Church Rd 
 Tire Hill Rd & Saylor Ln (top) 
 Tire Hill Rd & Saylor Ln (bottom) 
 1516 Tire Hill Rd (Elementary Entrance)—Boys Jr High Soccer ONLY 
 Tire Hill Rd & Stone Hollow Rd 
 Tire Hill Rd & Dawn Ln 
 1361 Tire Hill Rd 
 Tire Hill Rd & Wilshire St 
 2428 Franklin St 
 288 Glessner Rd 
 Glessner Rd & Peterson Dr 
 Govier Ln & Ideal Firehall Parking Lot 
 Fernwood Dr & Glessner Rd 

 Fernwood Dr & Treasure Ln 
 192 Fernwood Dr 
 136 Fernwood Dr 
 364 Glessner Rd 
 359 Glessner Rd 
 Govier Ln & School St 
 408/412 Govier Ln 
 420/432/436 Govier Ln 
 532 Govier Ln 
 568 Govier Ln 
 490/521 Govier Ln 
 Govier Ln & Pleasant View Dr 
 Govier Ln & Simko Ln 
 898 Govier Ln 
 Govier Ln & Covered Bridge Rd

 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



2016-2017 Conemaugh Township Area School District-TENTATIVE Bus Schedules 
NOTE:  All schedules are subject to change and times are approximate 

 
 
Bus # 10-Elementary Run-PM 
 

Pick up at Conemaugh Township Elementary School- 3:35 PM 
 Kring St & Route 403 
 Kring St & Washington St 
 2079 Kring St 
 2232 Kring St 
 2250 Kring St 
 260 Glessner Rd 
 288 Glessner Rd 
 364 Glessner Rd 
 305 Fernwood Dr & Treasure ln 

 136 Fernwood Dr 
 Govier Ln & Ideal Firehall Parking Lot 
 441 Govier Ln 
 Govier Ln & Pleasant View Dr 
 568 Govier Ln 
 532 Govier Ln 
 521 Govier Ln 
 Govier Ln & Old Rocky Rd 
 441 Govier Ln 

 
  

 



2016-2017 Conemaugh Township Area School District-TENTATIVE Bus Schedules 
NOTE:  All schedules are subject to change and times are approximate 

 

Bus # 11-High School Run-AM  
6:36  1315 Hillsboro Rd 
6:37 1700 Hillsboro Rd 
6:43 Ridge Rd & St. Thomas Church 
6:46 2566/2615/2740 Camp Dr 
6:49 1156 Ridge Rd 
6:50 Ridge Rd & Weible Rd 
6:50 944/864 Ridge Rd 
6:50 Ridge Rd &Custer Rd 
6:51 612 Ridge Rd 
6:53 152 Ridge Rd 
6:59 Ridge Rd (Whistler Rd) & Blough Rd 
7:00 Whistler Rd & Boyd Dr 
7:00 559 Whistler Rd 
7:01 Whistler Rd & Pretoria Dr 

7:02 339 Whistler Rd 
7:04 162 Border St 
7:04 Border St & Nemeth Ln 
7:06 Hollsopple Post Office (Main St)  
7:09 Seanor Rd & Bethel St 
7:09 3109/3103 Seanor Rd 
7:09 3097 Seanor Rd 
7:10 2721 Seanor Rd 
7:12 First St & Main St (Seanor) 
7:13 Hall St & Main St (Seanor) 
7:14 3062 Seanor Rd 
7:15 Seanor Rd & Thomas  St 
7:20 DROP OFF AT CONEMAUGH TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL

Bus # 11-Elementary Run-AM
 
8:10 Penn Ave (Rte 601) & Second St 
8:12 Penn Ave & First St 
8:13 Penn Ave & Oak St 
8:14 Hill St & Somerset St 
8:14 Hill St & Third St 
8:15 114/150 Fifth St 

8:17 Cross St & Somerset St 
8:18 153 Railroad St 
8:19 147 Railroad St 
8:19 117 Railroad St 
8:20 Railroad St & Hill St 
8:35  DROP OFF AT CONEMAUGH TOWNSHIP AREA ELEMENTARY

Bus # 11-High School Run-GJCTC 
  
 
 

Bus # 11-High School Run-PM 
 

Pick up at Conemaugh Township High School- 2:55 PM 
S Main & Seanor (601) 
Seanor Rd & Thomas St 
Seanor Rd & Bethel St 
3109 Seanor Rd 
3097 Seanor Rd 
2721 Seanor Rd 
First St & Main St (Seanor) 
Hall St & Main St (Seanor) 
3062 Seanor Rd 
Hollsopple Post Office & Main St 
Border St & Nemeth Ln 
162 Border St 
325 Whistler Rd 
339 Whistler Rd 

Whistler Rd (Rte 403) & Pretoria Dr 
559 Whistler Rd 
Whistler Rd & Boyd 
Whistler Rd & Blough Rd (T/A) 
152 Ridge Rd 
612 Ridge Rd 
Ridge Rd & Custer Rd 
864 Ridge Rd 
944 Ridge Rd 
1156 Ridge Rd 
2566/2615/2740 Camp Dr 
Ridge Rd@ St. Thomas Church 
1315 Hillsboro Rd 

  

 
  

 



2016-2017 Conemaugh Township Area School District-TENTATIVE Bus Schedules 
NOTE:  All schedules are subject to change and times are approximate 

 

Bus # 12-High School Run-AM  
6:53 Old State Hwy & Ligonier Pike 
6:54 3125 Somerset Pike 
6:55 3098 Somerset Pike & Mossy Ln 
6:56 Somerset Pike & Shaffer Rd 
6:57 3040 Somerset Pike 
6:58 3030 Somerset Pike 
6:59 2967 Somerset Pike 
6:59 2944/2933 Somerset Pike 
7:00 2910 Somerset Pike 
7:00 2890 Somerset Pike 
7:00 2826 Somerset Pike 
7:00 2815/2813 Somerset Pike 
7:01 2803 Somerset Pike 
7:01 Somerset Pike & Leslie Dr 
7:01 Somerset Pike & Stuver Ln 
7:03 Somerset Pike & Coon Ridge Rd 
7:08 Kring St & Woodhaven Ln (101) 

7:09 2203 Kring St 
7:10 2241 Kring St 
7:11 2144 Kring St 
7:11 2079 Kring St 
7:12 King St & Washington St (upper & lower) 
7:12 Kring St & Route 403 (Tire Hill Rd) 
7:15 817 Tire Hill Rd (across from Bobcat) 
7:17 1159 Tire Hill Rd 
7:17 1216 Tire Hill Rd 
7:17  1350 Tire Hill Rd 
7:17 1481 Tire Hill Rd 
7:18 Tire Hill Rd & Miller Rd 
7:19 Connemach Trail & Seneca Trail 
7:19 331 Seneca Trail 
7:19 Venango Trail & Delaware Trail 
7:20 123 Nemacolin Trail 
7:22 DROP OFF AT CONEMAUGH TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL

Bus # 12-Elementary Run-AM
 
7:30 N Main St & Highland Ave 
7:32 N Main St (Rte 403) & Saylor Ln 
7:35 Pender Rd & DCS Ln 
7:36 Pender Rd & Kathleen Ave 
7:45 Tire Hill Rd (Rte 403) @ REC Carpet 
8:07 1075 Soap Hollow Rd 
8:09 1044 Soap Hollow Rd 
8:09 998/988 Soap Hollow Rd 
8:10 906 Soap Hollow Rd 
8:11 891 Soap Hollow Rd 
8:13  847 Soap Hollow Rd 
8:14 781 Soap Hollow Rd 
8:15 761 Soap Hollow Rd 
8:16 559 Soap Hollow Rd 

8:17 Soap Hollow Rd & Lehman Rd 
8:17 268 Beulah Ln 
8:18 186/181 Beulah Ln 
8:21 711 W Campus Ave 
8:22 W Campus Ave & Ham Rd 
8:23 573 W Campus Ave 
8:24 567 W Campus Ave 
8:24 682 W Campus Ave 
8:25 W Campus Ave & N/S Walnut St 
8:26 212 S Walnut St 
8:27 Oak St & Orchard St 
8:27 Oak St & Route 403 
8:30  DROP OFF AT CONEMAUGH TOWNSHIP AREA ELEMENTARY

Bus # 12-High School Run-PM 
 
 N Main St & Conemaugh Trail 
 Tire Hill Rd @ REC Carpet 
 Carpenter’s Park Rd & Route 403 
 Tire Hill Rd & Pender Ln 
 N Main St & Crestview Dr 
 N Main St & Highland Ave 
 Pick up at Conemaugh Township High School @ 2:50 PM 
 Mohawk Trail & Nemacolin Trail 
 Venango Trail & Delaware Trail 
 331 Seneca Trail 
 Seneca Trial (top) & Connemach Trail 
 100 Connemach Trail 
 Tire Hill Rd  & Miller Ln 
 1350 Tire Hill Rd 
 1216 Tire Hill Rd 
 1159 Tire Hill Rd 
 817 Tire Hill Rd  (across from Bobcat) 
 Kring St & Route 403 
 Kring St & Washington St 
 2079 Kring St 
 2241 Kring St 

 2205 Kring St 
 2144 Kring St 
 Kring St & Woodhaven Ln 
 Somerset Pike & Coon Ridge Rd 
 Somerset Pike & Leslie Dr 
 2779 Somerset Pike 
 2815/2813 Somerset Pike 
 2803 Somerset Pike 
 2890 Somerset Pike 
 2910 Somerset Pike 
 2933 Somerset Pike 
 2949 Somerset Pike 
 2967 Somerset Pike 
 Somerset Pike & Mable St 
 3030 Somerset Pike 
 3040 Somerset Pike 
 Somerset Pike & Shaffer Rd 
 Somerset Pike & Frosty Ln 
 3125 Somerset Pike 
 3155 Somerset Pike 
 Old State Hwy & Ligonier Pike 

  
 



 
 
2016-2017 Conemaugh Township Area School District-TENTATIVE Bus Schedules 

NOTE:  All schedules are subject to change and times are approximate 
 

 
Bus # 12-Elementary School Run-PM 
 

Pick up at Conemaugh Township Elementary School- 3:40 PM 
 677 Tire Hill Rd 

 Tire Hill Rd & Linda Dr 
 550 Tire Hill Rd 
 Tire Hill Rd & Janet St (REC Carpet) 
 Tire Hill Rd & Catherine St (Pick-up Store) 
 Tire Hill Rd & Cookietown Rd 
 2315 Franklin St 
 2405 Franklin St 
 Franklin St & Wilshire Blvd 
 2428 Franklin St 
 Somerset Pike & Coon Ridge Rd 
 Somerset Pike & Stuver Ln 
 Somerset Pike & Leslie Ln 
 2803 Somerset Pike 
 2815 Somerset Pike 
 2826 Somerset Pike 
 2902 Somerset Pike 

 2910 Somerset Pike 
 2949 Somerset Pike 
 3024 Somerset Pike 
 3030 Somerset Pike 
 3071 Somerset Pike 
 Somerset Pike & Shaffer Rd 
 Somerset Pike & Mossy Ln 
 3125 Somerset Pike 
 183 Dalton Run Rd 
 1187 Ligonier Pike 
 635 Ligonier Pike 
 625 Ligonier Pike 
 Ligonier Pike & Hofecker Ln 
 Ligonier Pike & Cathy Ct 
 464 Ligonier Pike 
 1048 North Fork Dam Rd 

 
 
  
 
  

 


	2016-2017 Bus #  1
	2016-2017 Bus #  2
	2016-2017 Bus #  3
	2016-2017 Bus #  4
	2016-2017 Bus #  5
	2016-2017 Bus #  6
	2016-2017 Bus #  7
	2016-2017 Bus #  8
	2016-2017 Bus #  9
	2016-2017 Bus #  10
	2016-2017 Bus #  11
	2016-2017 Bus #  12

